TX GROUP AG

TX GROUP AG
ISIN:  CH0011178255

Overview

2024/05/10 17:31:10

Price
149.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.81% (1.20)

CH0011178255
TXGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,619 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

149.20 CHF (8)
149.40 CHF (28)
147.80 CHF
149.40 CHF
147.80 CHF
148.20 CHF
149.15553 CHF
886

132,151.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011178255&ID_NOTATION=109552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011178255&ID_NOTATION=109552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6829dafc680bd39e5ea2849542fc36120f1ff16f713bb3e52d793796861adbe5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91dd0b4261d7a8924&time=1715544783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e1ef15b33a263b364702d9d5a130371e7d3c01d21f9742f11248ef35f08098d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5178b4f76f811bb2d&time=1715544783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d6e6b7b4d84e6d38c8cd0836a9b70b79c72456c01d01fcc4d2d85d6ec7c982f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e5667120d32d8c34&time=1715544783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf45a70f684e6c82ab556991722311c49422b6d1bbb878f626448a159e8a296&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef2f98bc9e695d695&time=1715544783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9ce9e876498e680ab99b34284061e48b7cfc985b843c83ade199baa35e8d037&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1d857dddddeaffc0&time=1715544783&tool=RSC

TX GROUP AG

Details

2024/05/10 17:31:10

Price
149.40 CHF

Difference

General attributes

0.81% (1.20)

ISIN CH0011178255
Symbol TXGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,619 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 149.20 CHF (8)
Ask (Ask size) 149.40 CHF (28)
Open 147.80 CHF
High 149.40 CHF
Low 147.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 148.20 CHF
VWAP 149.15553 CHF
Volume (pcs) 886
Trading volume 132,151.80
Number of trades 80
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +66.93% +45.33% +84.22%
Perf (abs.) +59.90 +46.60  +68.30
Beta 0.39 0.53 0.80

Volatility  24.67 31.07 38.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/05/ 17:31 149.40 CHF

Exchange 10

London Stock 2024/01/ 17:36 119.9348 CHF

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:42 93.70 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC ~ 2023/12/ 17:28 136.42 USD

Issues 21

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 95.90 EUR

148.16 CHF (1,753

(
150.20 CHF (5,091
135.00 CHF (4,467

112.05 CHF (3,620

116.60 CHF (2024/01/03
159.00 CHF (2024/04/09
81.70 CHF (2023/11/01

)
)
)
)
159.00 CHF (2024/04/09)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.13 80
0.03 1
0.00 10
0.03 2
0.00 14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=109552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130591578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373652677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373652677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9466126
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ERSTE

Group



TX GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
TX GROUP AG

Werdstrasse 21 - 8021 Zlrich
Telefon: +41-44-248-41-11
Fax: +

E-mail: communication@tx.group

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pietro Supino
Daniel Ménch
Sandro

Macciacchini
Ursula No6tzli

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephanie
Caspar

Sverre Christian
Munck

Claudia Coninx-
Kaczynski

Konstantin
Richter

Martin Kall

Pascale Bruderer

Pietro Paolo
Supino

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:communication@tx.group
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